) dientes

Y& OMMUNITY DENTAL

Kathryn L. Deagen (Kathy) (10/16*
(313)*%)

President

2733 Subec Lane

Soquel, CA 95073

(w) (831) 460-3365
deagen@scseaside.com

HR Director,

Santa Cruz Seaside Company
Birthday: October 16
Executive Committee

Steve Moody (10/16 (2/3))
Vice President Governance
2160 Glen Canyon Rd.
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
moodyteam@sbcglobal.net
(c) 252-9641

(h) 461-9641

(w) 621-6054

Compliance Director, Alliance
Member Services

Birthday: January 23
Finance Committee-Chair

Susan Robinson (10/16 (3/3))
Treasurer

256 Bahr Drive

Ben Lomond, CA 95005
246-2378
susanr@baymoon.com
Bookkeeper/Tax Preparer
Self Employed

Birthday: April 22
Executive/Finance Committee-
Chair

Sara Clarenbach (10/16 (2/3))
P.O. Box 1083

Aptos, CA 95001
Sarac2229@sbcglobal.net
Retired

Governance Committee

Board of Directors Roster

Brooke Sampson (10/15 (2/3))
377 Mesa Verde Drive
Watsonville CA 95076

(c) 831-278-2289
belise8@hotmail.com
Development Coordinator, Live
Earth Farm Discovery Program
Birthday: August 8

Audit Committee Chair

Ronald Japinga (10/15 (1/3))
7280 Viewpoint Road

Aptos, CA 95003

(w) 831-761-4924

(h) 831-687-0401

(c) 831-295-9157
Ron.Japinga@guitarcenter.com
RSJap@aol.com

EVP Supply Chain and Inventory
Management

Guitar Center

Birthday: May 7

Finance Committee

Clay Kempf (10/16 (2/3))
275 Hidden Valley Rd.
Royal Oaks, CA 95076
clayk@seniorscouncil.org
Iltjaeger@att.net

688-0400 x115

Executive Director,

Seniors Council

Birthday: April 30
Governance Committee

Laura Sutherland (10/15 (2/3))
704 Monarch Way

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

(h) 831-423-2389

(c) 831-320-2593
LauralLL.Sutherland@gmail.com
Freelance writer

Birthday: August 1
Governance Committee

*Current Term Ends Revised 10/2015

**Current Term/Total Terms
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